PERIODIC REPCRT OF ISSUED PERMITS

Printed: 06-05-2012

[Designated period:
Valuation

Code Prms

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:

* Single Family Bouses 101
* Condeminiums & Townhouses 102
* Apartment Buildings 103
* Duplexes 104
* Storm Shelters 105

NEW RESIDENTIAL NON-HOUSEKEEPING BL:

* Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins .. 213
* Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter ... 214
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS:

* Restaurants 318
* Churches & Cther Religicus ....... 319
¥ Industrial (... ittt ereeianen 320
* Prkng Garages {(Blds & Open Decked) 321
* Service Stations & Repair Garages 322
* Hospitals & Institutional ........ 323
* Qffices, Banks, & Professional ... 324
* Public Works & Utilities ......... 325
* Schools & Other Educational ...... 326
* Mercantile Stores ....... 327
* Commercial Sprinkler System ...... 328
* Structures Other than Buildings .. 329

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CCNVERSION

* Residential 434
* Commercial 437
* Residential Garages {(Att/Det) 438
INSTALLATICNS

* Pools 500
* Fences 501
* Retaining Walls 502
DEMOLITIONS & RAZING OF BUILDINGS

* 8ingle Family Home 645
* 2 Family Home 646
* 3 & 4 FPamily Building 647
* Interior Demolitions 648

TOTALS FOR PERMITS THIS PAGE
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City of Oxford

735,000.00
824, 000.00
1,800,000.00
.00

.00

.00
3,900.00

1,500.00
17,000.00
.00

51,260.00
©45,000.00
.00

-00
500.00
.00

4,078,160.00

05/01/12 to 05/31/12]

Fees Paid Units

3,598.00
4,810.00
4,61%.00
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43.00

1,063.00
2,327.00

17,181.00
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(GROUFPED BY REFPORT CODE)

[Pricr pericd:
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04/01/12 to 04/30/12]

Valuation Fees Paid Units
914,681.00 5,111.00 0
404,000.00 2,123.00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0
1,100,000.00 3,219.00 0
.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 4]

.00 .00 0
3,300,000.00 8,188.00 0
.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .00 8]
167,500.00 1,037.00 o
330,300.00 1,416.00 C
.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0

.00 .0 0

.00 .00 0

00 .00 O

co .00 0

00 .00 8]

50.00 50.00 o]

6,216,531.00 21,144.00



Printed: 06-05-2012

* Commercial Buildings

PLUMBING

* City Residential

* City Commercial

* County Residential
* County Commercial

ELECTRICAL
* Residential
* Commercial

MECHZNICAL
* Residential
* Commercial

GAS
* Residential
* Commercial

SIGNS

BANNERS
PARKING/STORAGE
MOVING

EROSION CONTROL
SIDEWALK SALE
FLOODPLAIN PERMIT
PLANNING

STITE PLAN REVIEW
VARIANCE

SPECIAL EXCEPTION
PRELTMINARY PLAT
FINAL PLAT

APPLICATICN FOR REZONING
DEPARTMENTAL SITE PLAN REVIEW

ZONING VERIFICATICN

CERTIFICATE OF APPRCPFRIATENESS

COURTHOUSE SQUARE
HISTORIC PRESERVATICN

TOTALS FOR PERMITS ABOVE

PERIODIC REPCORT OF ISSUED PERMITS

[Designated period:

Code Prms

700

702
703

725
1286

750
751

775
776

800
801
802
803
804
805
806

900
901
502
803
804
S05
806
807

810
825

{(incl. pg 1)

Totals of other permits in the period

TOTAL ¥FOR ALL PERMITS IN THE PERIOD

144

144

City of Cxford

Valuation

.00
el
.00
.06

.00
.00

.00
.00

16,750.00

4,094,510.00
.00

4,094,510.00

05/01/12 to 05/31/12]

(GRCUFED BY REPCORT CCDE)

Fees Paid Units Prms

3,285.00
130.00
525.00

.00

2,005.30
1,130.00

780.00
452 .50

482.50
140.00

184.00
.00
.00
.00
-0

26,985.50
.00

26,985.50
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[Prior period:
Valuation

Page 2

04/01/12 to 04/30/12]

Fees Pald Units
00 .00 o
.00 1,520.00 0
.00 585.00 0
.00 i1e5.00C 0
00 00 0
.00 770.50 0
.00 1,227.00 o]
.00 325.00 0
.00 322.50 0
.00 490.00 0
.00 120.00 0
155.00 0
25.00 75.00 0
20.00 50.00 0
.00 .00 0
.00 200.00 0
.00 .00 0
.00 .00 0
.00 .00 o
.00 .00 ¢
.00 100.00 G
.00 .00 ¢
.00 .00 ¢
.00 .00 ¢
.00 750.00 o]
.00 .00 0
.00 50.00
.00 150.00 ¢
28,629.00 0!
.00 57.00 0

6,224,876.00

28,686.00 0



